Improve efficiency and productivity with synchronized time throughout an entire
facility.
TimeTrax Sync™ RF Wireless Synchronized Analog Clocks receive a dependable time sig-
nal from RF Wireless Transmitter (sold separately). The compact transmitter broadcasts
time signal over 28 signaling channels (902-928MHz) to ensure time transmission with no
interference. Transmitter requires no FCC license for operation and includes TimeTrax Sync™
software interface for NTP server selection. Clocks are available in a variety of bezel colors,
sizes and face styles to complement any environment. Choose from battery operated or 105-

stam
p+
RF Wireless Analog Clock Series Ordering Information
      TIMETRAX SYNC™ BATTERY OPERATED WOOD BEZEL SERIES
S9A6AKGBXC 16” Cherry Bezel, Roman 12 Hour
S9A6ALGBXC 16” Cherry Bezel, Arabic 12 Hour
S9A6AFGBXC 16” Cherry Bezel, Arabic 12/24 Hour
S9A6AKGBXO 16” Oak Bezel, Roman 12 Hour
S9A6ALGBXO 16” Oak Bezel, Arabic 12 Hour
S9A6AFGBXO 16” Oak Bezel, Arabic 12/24 Hour
S9A6AKGBXW 16” Walnut Bezel, Roman 12 Hour
S9A6ALGBXW 16” Walnut Bezel, Arabic 12 Hour
Part No. Description
      TIMETRAX SYNC™ BATTERY OPERATED SILVER BEZEL SERIES
S9A3ADGBXS 13” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A3AEGBXS 13” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour w/seconds
S9A3AFGBXS 13” Silver Bezel, 12/24 Hour
S9A3AGGBXS 13” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour Abstract
S9A3AHGBXS 13” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour Black
S9A3AIGBXS 13” Silver Bezel, 12/24 Hour Black
S9A3AJGBXS 13” Silver Bezel, Black/Grey 12 Hour
S9A7ADGBXS 17” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A7AEGBXS 17” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour w/seconds
S9A7AFGBXS 17” Silver Bezel, 12/24 Hour
Part No. Description
      TIMETRAX SYNC™ BATTERY OPERATED BLACK BEZEL SERIES
S9A3AAGBXB 13” Black Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A3ACGBXB 13” Black Bezel, 12/24 Hour
S9A7AAGBXB 17” Black Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A7ABGBXB 17” Black Bezel, 12 Hour w/seconds
S9A7ACGBXB 17” Black Bezel, 12/24 Hour
Part No. Description
      TIMETRAX SYNC™ 105-120V AC SILVER BEZEL SERIES
S9A3ADGALS 13” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A3AEGALS 13” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour w/seconds
S9A3AFGALS 13” Silver Bezel, 12/24 Hour
S9A3AGGALS 13” Silver Bezel, Abstract 12 Hour
S9A3AHGALS 13” Silver Bezel, Black 12 Hour
S9A3AIGALS 13” Silver Bezel, Black 12/24 Hour
S9A3AJGALS 13” Silver Bezel Black/Grey 12 Hour
S9A7ADGALS 17” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A7AEGALS 17” Silver Bezel, 12 Hour w/seconds
S9A7AFGALS 17” Silver Bezel, 12/24 Hour
Part No. Description
      TIMETRAX SYNC™ 105-120V AC BLACK BEZEL SERIES
9A13AE 13” Black Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A3ACGALB 13” Black Bezel, 12/24 Hour
S9A7AAGALB 17” Black Bezel, 12 Hour
S9A7ABGALB 17” Black Bezel, 12 Hour w/seconds
S9A7ACGALB 17” Black Bezel, 12/24 Hour
Part No. Description